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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, 25 March 2026 5:34:44 pm

Event 36 Men Under 19 Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps　 3000 m　 1st&2nd to gold final; 3rd&4th to bronze

Sam HILDITCH (AUS) MJ 10152996666
Weather: 31.0 ℃, 1007.9 hPa, 47.9 %
Start: 2026-03-25 2:10 pm AEST
Result: 3:13.690 (5.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 13.359 (2.)
250 m 21.807 21.807 (3.)
375 m 29.633 (4.)
500 m 15.438 37.245 (4.)
625 m 44.832 (4.)
750 m 15.192 52.437 (4.)
875 m 1:00.087 (4.)
1000 m 15.367 1:07.804 (4.)
1125 m 1:15.572 (4.)
1250 m 15.597 1:23.401 (4.)
1375 m 1:31.237 (5.)
1500 m 15.666 1:39.067 (5.)
1625 m 1:46.886 (5.)
1750 m 15.680 1:54.747 (5.)
1875 m 2:02.614 (5.)
2000 m 15.727 2:10.474 (5.)
2125 m 2:18.375 (5.)
2250 m 15.841 2:26.315 (5.)
2375 m 2:34.228 (5.)
2500 m 15.815 2:42.130 (5.)
2625 m 2:50.042 (5.)
2750 m 15.793 2:57.923 (5.)
2875 m 3:05.812 (5.)
3000 m 15.767 3:13.690 (5.)


